
BOYS 173.4 RESULTS

Boys 173.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Quinn Coles Clifton-Clyde 166.9 250.0 10

2 Nick Freeman Wakefield High School 169.3 245.0 8

3 Draden Herl Hoxie 169.9 245.0 6

4 Henry Ketter Frankfort High School 168.3 225.0 4

5 Bryson Van Eaton Little River High School 168.7 215.0 2

6 Peyton  Adams Frankfort High School 171.2 215.0 1

7 Lucas Griffin Lyndon High School 166.3 210.0 0

8 Zeke Rodriguez Wichita County 166.0 195.0 0

9 Zac Warnick Northern Heights High School 166.2 195.0 0

10 Caleb Young Greeley County High School 167.0 195.0 0

11 Jacob Paden Little River High School 169.4 195.0 0

12 Beau Porter Wichita County 166.2 190.0 0

13 Kaydon Looney Central Plains 167.8 190.0 0

14 Deighton Herl Wheatland/Grinnell High School 170.3 190.0 0

15 Trey Hill Deerfield High School 168.4 185.0 0

16 Connor Wilson Dighton High School 169.5 185.0 0

17 Wyatt Uken Wakefield High School 172.8 175.0 0

18 Pablo Ruiz Cheylin 172.9 175.0 0

19 Canaan Letourneau St Johns Beloit 169.7 170.0 0

20 Zane Gerstberger Wichita County 172.6 165.0 0

21 Preston Heitman st. paul high school 168.8 155.0 0

22 Max Bergman Central Burden 168.5 145.0 0

23 Keagan Mein Meade High School 168.6 135.0 0

24 Wyatt Pippitt Meade High School 165.6 115.0 0



Boys 173.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nick Freeman Wakefield High School 169.3 420.0 10

2 Henry Ketter Frankfort High School 168.3 400.0 8

3 Quinn Coles Clifton-Clyde 166.9 360.0 6

4 Kaydon Looney Central Plains 167.8 340.0 4

5 Bryson Van Eaton Little River High School 168.7 340.0 2

6 Jacob Paden Little River High School 169.4 335.0 1

7 Connor Wilson Dighton High School 169.5 335.0 0

8 Peyton  Adams Frankfort High School 171.2 330.0 0

9 Pablo Ruiz Cheylin 172.9 320.0 0

10 Canaan Letourneau St Johns Beloit 169.7 310.0 0

11 Lucas Griffin Lyndon High School 166.3 300.0 0

12 Wyatt Uken Wakefield High School 172.8 285.0 0

13 Max Bergman Central Burden 168.5 275.0 0

14 Deighton Herl Wheatland/Grinnell High School 170.3 270.0 0

15 Zac Warnick Northern Heights High School 166.2 260.0 0

16 Wyatt Pippitt Meade High School 165.6 0.0 0

17 Zeke Rodriguez Wichita County 166.0 0.0 0

18 Beau Porter Wichita County 166.2 0.0 0

19 Caleb Young Greeley County High School 167.0 0.0 0

20 Trey Hill Deerfield High School 168.4 0.0 0

21 Keagan Mein Meade High School 168.6 0.0 0

22 Preston Heitman st. paul high school 168.8 0.0 0

23 Draden Herl Hoxie 169.9 0.0 0

24 Zane Gerstberger Wichita County 172.6 0.0 0

Boys 173.4 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Connor Wilson Dighton High School 169.5 255.0 10

2 Nick Freeman Wakefield High School 169.3 245.0 8

3 Quinn Coles Clifton-Clyde 166.9 225.0 6

4 Henry Ketter Frankfort High School 168.3 225.0 4

5 Bryson Van Eaton Little River High School 168.7 225.0 2

6 Draden Herl Hoxie 169.9 215.0 1

7 Lucas Griffin Lyndon High School 166.3 210.0 0

8 Caleb Young Greeley County High School 167.0 205.0 0

9 Beau Porter Wichita County 166.2 200.0 0

10 Kaydon Looney Central Plains 167.8 200.0 0

11 Peyton  Adams Frankfort High School 171.2 200.0 0

12 Canaan Letourneau St Johns Beloit 169.7 195.0 0

13 Zac Warnick Northern Heights High School 166.2 190.0 0

14 Jacob Paden Little River High School 169.4 185.0 0

15 Wyatt Uken Wakefield High School 172.8 175.0 0

16 Zane Gerstberger Wichita County 172.6 165.0 0

17 Wyatt Pippitt Meade High School 165.6 155.0 0

18 Max Bergman Central Burden 168.5 155.0 0

19 Deighton Herl Wheatland/Grinnell High School 170.3 155.0 0

20 Pablo Ruiz Cheylin 172.9 135.0 0

21 Keagan Mein Meade High School 168.6 125.0 0

22 Zeke Rodriguez Wichita County 166.0 0.0 0

23 Trey Hill Deerfield High School 168.4 0.0 0

24 Preston Heitman st. paul high school 168.8 0.0 0

Boys 173.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nick Freeman Wakefield High School 169.3 910.0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Henry Ketter Frankfort High School 168.3 850.0

3 Quinn Coles Clifton-Clyde 166.9 835.0

4 Bryson Van Eaton Little River High School 168.7 780.0

5 Connor Wilson Dighton High School 169.5 775.0

6 Peyton  Adams Frankfort High School 171.2 745.0

7 Kaydon Looney Central Plains 167.8 730.0

8 Lucas Griffin Lyndon High School 166.3 720.0

9 Jacob Paden Little River High School 169.4 715.0

10 Canaan Letourneau St Johns Beloit 169.7 675.0

11 Zac Warnick Northern Heights High School 166.2 645.0

12 Wyatt Uken Wakefield High School 172.8 635.0

13 Pablo Ruiz Cheylin 172.9 630.0

14 Deighton Herl Wheatland/Grinnell High School 170.3 615.0

15 Max Bergman Central Burden 168.5 575.0

16 Draden Herl Hoxie 169.9 460.0

17 Caleb Young Greeley County High School 167.0 400.0

18 Beau Porter Wichita County 166.2 390.0

19 Zane Gerstberger Wichita County 172.6 330.0

20 Wyatt Pippitt Meade High School 165.6 270.0

21 Keagan Mein Meade High School 168.6 260.0

22 Zeke Rodriguez Wichita County 166.0 195.0

23 Trey Hill Deerfield High School 168.4 185.0

24 Preston Heitman st. paul high school 168.8 155.0


